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JB/cw
Seirbhisi Corpardideacha 29th November 2021
Corporate Services
&{091) 508 225

B<Jcorpserv@gatwaycoco.ie
) To: All Local Authorities
Tithiocht
Housing
#5(091) 509 300

Ehousing@galiaycaco.e RE: Resolution of Galway County Council - Boycott on goods from occupied

Timpeallacht & Tréidliach territories
Environment & Veteninary

#(091) 509510
[=environment@gahwaycoco.ie

Béithre, lompar, Clrsai Mara
& Seirbhisi Gineardlla A chara,
Roads, Transportation, Marine
& General Services

8{091) 509 309 . . . .
roads@galwaycaco.ie At a recent meeting of Galway County Council, the following resolution was passed:

Acmhainni Daorina
Human Resources
#(091) 502 303

h@ramarcoone That following the correspondence from South Dublin County Council and this

council's recent motion that this council also agrees to write to the Department of

Métarchdin . . . . .

Wotor Taation the Taoiseach, other local authorities and Retail Ireland calfing on Irish and
28091} 509 009 . onal " — oin the b d
St e 8 international supermarkets operating here to join the boycott on goods from
i doghtndi occupied territories.

Register of Electors

#(091) 509310

Helectors@galwaycoco.ie

Seirbhisi Uisce | would be obliged if you would consider this request and revert to me on the above
‘g;g'g?;"ggfgos so that | can advise the Elected Members.

{=water@galwaycoco.ie

Pobal & Fiontar

Community & Enterprise Mise, le meas,
AE(091) 509 521

Bdcommunity@qgalwaycoco.ie

Pleanail
Planning

{091 508 308

[planning@galwaycoco.ie MSL* Brann
Leabharlann County Secretary
Libwary

®(091) 562 471

Bdinfo@galwaylibrary.ie

Ta mile failte roimh chomhfhreagras agus ghno i nGaeilge.
gaeilge@cocogaillimh.ie  www.gaillimh.ie




